FOV
Optical mag.
Model
Working F/#＊iris open
O/I (Object & Imager distance)
WD
DOF at PCoC φ0.04mm
Resolution *at λ550nm
NA＊iris open
Flange back
Camera mount
Wavelength
Dimension
Weight （approx.）
Co-axial prism
Sensor size (max.)
256mm
560g
6.3
0.5mm
－
Visible (400nm - 700nm)
F-Mount
46.5
φ35
φ74(MAX) x L=135.0mm
03-Jun-05
0.08
4.1
70.2mm±3.5%
SPTC0376A1
VS-LTC1-70-35/FS
ｘ1.0±5%
F-mount Telecentric Lens - Iris abjustable
35mm
VS Technology Corporation